Position

Planning Director

Senior Planner

Associate Planner
Administrative Assistant, Senior
Administrative Assistant
Planning Intern

Planning Intern

Other Positions Held City

Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga
Moraga

Department

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$143,603
$116,921
$103,637
$72,146
$8,691
$7,686
$2,646

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,868
$18,088
$18,436
$8,328
$607
$0

$0



