Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning Director		Moraga	Planning	\$143,603	\$18,868
Senior Planner		Moraga	Planning	\$116,921	\$18,088
Associate Planner		Moraga	Planning	\$103,637	\$18,436
Administrative Assistant, Senior		Moraga	Planning	\$72,146	\$8,328
Administrative Assistant		Moraga	Planning	\$8,691	\$607
Planning Intern		Moraga	Planning	\$7,686	\$0
Planning Intern		Moraga	Planning	\$2,646	\$0